
DATE

6/2

3/27

6/28

10/28

3/27

10/28

10/16

9/4

5/5

5/25

7/19

'^/23

2/21

2/23

1/9

5/26

9/1

11/2 .

PRINCIPALS

HEIN, Elizabeth
& DENNIS, Thomas W.

WITNESSES

Fred Alexander'
Mary A. Dennis

OTHER DATA

HOFF, Caroline C. Dr. A.H.Hoff
& HUNTER, Edward.U.S.A. COL. G. G. Whipple

John L. Vlven

HUGHES, Edward H.
& CHAMBFTIS, Anna C.

HUGHES, William B. , U.S.A.
& JONES, Elizabeth Benton

Angel Island,
Calif.

HUNTER, Edward, U.S. Army
& HOFF, Caroline C.

Dr. A.H.Hoff
Col. S.G.Whipple;
John L. Vlven

JONES, Elizabeth Benton
& HUGHKS, William B. , U.S.A.

JPNEB, Thomas E.
& De REMA, Sue V.

JORDAN, Nellie C.

& STEWART, Charles D.

KELLY, Simon
& PURDIE, Mory Ann

LANDER, Alice
& EASTLAND, Joseph G.

LANGE, L. H.
& GRAY, Mathias

LATHAM, Milton L.

& McMULLIN, Mary W.

LUNDQUIST, Johanna
& STROMBFRG, Bernard

McMULLIN, Mary W.

& LATHAM, Milton L.

MACHADO, Jose T.
A CHIW, Clara

MALING, Charles C.

4 DEE, Anna

MANTOR, Annie F.
& HEMIC'', John D.

MERRITT, Ambrose
A H'ISEWELL, Mary

Mrs. Turner

Bishop Kip

Bishop Kip

Father Hayes (R.C.

Angel Island,
Calif.

Of New York

) OF NEW YORK
Roman Catholic

Andrew Hathaway;
George Fisher;
EmiTia Chin;
Job T. Hathaway

Brother- In-lav/

From the country

Both of Sonoma
County, Calif.

Of Maine

Of Oakland, Cal
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